Date

130916
130916
130916
130916
130916
130917
130918
130918
130918
130918
130918
130918
130919
130919
130919
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130920
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130921
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922

Frequency Hour Utc Minute Utc Station

1638
1630
6305
6305
6290
6306
6284
6400
4026
4026
6550
6210
6745
6320
6745
6285
6305
6305
6306
6285
6373
6745
6290
6290
6324
6210
6240
6324
3905
3905
4026
6210
6210
7290
6240
6285
6400
6375

15
15
16
17
17
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19

9510 08

6295
6305
6300
6285
6238
6300
6400
6240

10
10
12
13
19
19
19
19

6240 20
3905 20
6305 06
6240 06
6305 07
6305 08
6310 08
6240 08
6220 08
6220 09
6005 09
7310 09

10
15
21
14
16
20
10
31
44
50
50
53
12
41
45
12
15
25
18
27
17
23
27
20
10
00
15
22
26
20
36
40
46
49
56
00
07
35
00
45
46
57
06
19
25
30
36
35
34
23
53
51
00
09
45
48
20
04
12

Radio Bluebird
Zender Digital
Radio Telstar
The Farmer
Radio Andromeda
Radio Malibu
Onda Caliente
Radio Caroline
Laser Hot Hits
Laser Hot Hits

U Boat Radio 66
Radio Tango lItalia
Radio Pioneer
Radio Norton
Radio Pioneer
Radio Ronex
Radio Rob
Radio Rob
Radio Malibu
Radio Tina
Radio Zeewolf
Radio Pioneer
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Norton
Sluwe Vos Radio
Radio Caroline
Radio Malibu

Skyline International
Skyline International

Laser Hot Hits
Sluwe Vos Radio
Radio Tango ltalia
Radio City

Sluwe Vos Radio
Radio Ronex
Radio Caroline
Radio Mustang
Radio City

Radio Nachtpiraat
Radio Telstar
Radio Tower
Radio Nolan

Big Podcast Radio

Radio Tower
Radio Caroline
Magic AM

Magic AM

Radio Alice
Radio Merlin
RWI

Radio Merlin
Radio Merlin
Radio Tarzan
Radio Casanova
Radio Casanova
Radio Casanova
Radio Gloria
Radio Gloria

23333
44444
44433
44433
24333
34333
24333
34333
24322
24322
23333
24322
34433
33322
44433
24333
24333
24333
34433
34333
33433
34433
44444
44444
23333
34433
24322
34433
34433
34433
23322
34433
24322
54444
34433
24333
24333
24322
54444
24333
44433
34333
14321
34433
44433
24322
44433
44433
24333
24322
13321
24333
24333
22332
34333
34333
34333
33333
34433

7
9
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HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL



130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922
130922

6285 09

6750
6750
6310
6325
6325
6150
6240
6310
6305
6005
7310
21450
6795
6795

12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14

42
30
35
05
07
15
18
21
24
30
25
25
36
40
55

Radio Telstar
Radio Pink Panther
Radio Pink Panther
Radio Tarzan
Radio Centurion
Radio Centurion
Groenteboertje
Radio Tarzan

UNID

Radio Merlin

Nord AM

Nord AM
Undercover Radio
Sundown Radio
Sundown Radio

33433
24333
24333
24333
24332
24332
34433
34433
24322
34433
43433
44433
14321
24333
24333
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